



# Licensed Workers' Compensation Writers in Virginia in 2022

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	4507	10844	BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$41,705,647	3.92%	3.92%
2	0572	10166	ACCIDENT FUND INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$37,485,763	3.52%	7.43%
3	0212	16535	ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$30,144,679	2.83%	10.26%
4	0213	26271	ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE	\$28,913,048	2.71%	12.98%
5	0091	30104	HARTFORD UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$23,553,161	2.21%	15.19%
6	0111	33600	LM INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$21,411,684	2.01%	17.20%
7	0572	12304	ACCIDENT FUND GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$20,118,923	1.89%	19.09%
8	0212	40142	AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE COMPANY	\$19,775,773	1.86%	20.95%
9	0213	35585	FLAGSHIP CITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$19,476,460	1.83%	22.77%
10		WC022	COMMONWEALTH CONTRACTORS GROUP SELF-INSURANCE ASSOCIATION	\$17,563,646	1.65%	24.42%
11	3548	25674	TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$15,496,470	1.45%	25.88%
12	0626	43575	INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA	\$15,047,173	1.41%	27.29%
13	0098	10510	CAROLINA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$14,243,454	1.34%	28.63%
14	4507	13036	BUILDERS PREMIER INSURANCE COMPANY	\$13,691,646	1.29%	29.91%
15	0213	16233	ERIE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK	\$13,167,630	1.24%	31.15%
16	0626	22667	ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,816,439	1.20%	32.35%
17	0091	29459	TWIN CITY FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$12,513,474	1.17%	33.53%
18	2538	25011	WESCO INSURANCE COMPANY	\$11,211,481	1.05%	34.58%
19	0291	15136	SUMMITPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$11,200,201	1.05%	35.63%
20	0111	42404	LIBERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	\$11,061,641	1.04%	36.67%
21	0150	24147	OLD REPUBLIC INSURANCE COMPANY	\$10,742,290	1.01%	37.68%
22	0091	38261	HARTFORD INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE SOUTHEAST	\$10,361,962	0.97%	38.65%

